
CATAGORIES OF  SHAREHOLDERS
As At June 30, 2025

                   

Shareholders holding 10% or more 3       154,089,431 

Catagories of Shareholders
Number of

Shareholders
Number of
Share held

Percentage
%

      43.51 

Directors, Chief Executive Ofcer and their Spouse(s) and Children

Government Institutions

Financial Institutions

Investment Companies

Insurance Companies

Modaraba Companies

Provident Funds & Mutual Funds 

Joint Stock Companies

Individuals

Others

6

1

3

1

2

2

9

53

        6,716 

11

     167,100,721 

             135,274 

             617,920

               22,500 

          605 

               47,850 

             6,272,376

        27,270,350 

      152,423,297 

             228,697

  

      47.19 

        0.04 

        0.17 

        0.01 

        0.00 

        0.01 

       1.77

        7.70 

      43.04 

        0.06

Total 6,804 354,119,590 100.00

Ghani Global Holdings Limited Annual Report 202529


