

CATAGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

As At June 30, 2025

Catagories of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Number of Share held	Percentage %
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse(s) and Children	6	167,100,721	47.19
Government Institutions	1	135,274	0.04
Financial Institutions	3	617,920	0.17
Investment Companies	1	22,500	0.01
Insurance Companies	2	605	0.00
Modaraba Companies	2	47,850	0.01
Provident Funds & Mutual Funds	9	6,272,376	1.77
Joint Stock Companies	53	27,270,350	7.70
Individuals	6,716	152,423,297	43.04
Others	11	228,697	0.06
Total	6,804	354,119,590	100.00
Shareholders holding 10% or more	3	154,089,431	43.51